ﬂtﬂelco Auto & Equipment Tools

www. ACDelCO-tools.com

ANS603 EXPLODED DIAGRAM

Item Description Ordering # | Q'ty Item Description Ordering # | Q'ty
i: LOCK RING 59930786 1 24 19.0X 1.5 O-RING 59930804 il
2 CYLINDER SPRING PIN 59930372 1 25 [40.0 X 3.5 O-RING 59930805 1
3 |CYLINDER ASSY ( incl. 2,45 ) 59930381 1 26 |M5 WASHER 59930806 1
4 VALVE 59930787 1 27 |M5 FLANGED NUT 59930807 1
5 VALVE STEM ASSY 59930373 1 28 |(CV) EXHAUST FITTING 59930808 1
6 |VALVE SEAT 59930788 1 29 |VANE, ROTOR & KEY SET ( incl. 7*5pcs, 44,22 ) |59930809 1
r VANE 59930374 5 30 |MUFFLER BODY 59930810 1
*  |VANE SET {Incl 7*5pcs) RS9950056 1 31 |BEARING SHIM 59930811 1
8 INLET BUSHING ASSY 59930789 1 32 |SCREW 59930812 1
9 VALVE SPRING 59930790 1 33 |SPEED CONTROL 59930813 !
10 |BELLEVILLE WASHER 59930791 1 34 |THROTTLE LEVER 59930814 1
11 |RETAINING RING 59930792 1 35 |SPINDLE 59930815 1
12 |6001ZZ BEARING 59930793 1 36 |6" BALANCER SHAFT 59930816 il:
13 |6001U BEARING 59930794 1 37 |3" GRIP (186C) 59930817 1
14 |6000ZZ BEARING 59930795 1 38 |HOUSING 59930818 i &
15 |24 MM PAD WRENCH 59930796 1 39 |FRONT END PLATE 59930819 1
16 |LEVER SPRING PIN 59930797 1 A0 |REAR END PLATE 59930820 1
17 |SILENCER INSERT 59930798 1 41 |6" VACUUM SHROUD 59930821 1
18 |6001 BEARING 59930799 1 42 |6" HOOK FACE PAD (TAPERED EDGE) PRIMA LOGO|59930822 1
19 |MUFFLER PLATE 59930800 1 43 |10000RPM MUFFLER KIT(Not in the exploded view)|53930376 1
20 |INTERNAL RETAINING RING 59930801 g 44 |MACHINED ROTOR (Not in the exploded view) 59930380 2l
21 |EXTERNAL RETAINING RING 59930802 1 45 |CYLINDER (Not in the exploded view) 59930379 1
22 |WOODRUFF KEY 59930375 1 J  |Tune-up Kit (3, 5, 7*5pcs, 22, 43, 44) R59950039 2l
23 |5.0 X2.0 O-RING 59930803 1 |

9168 Pittsburgh Ave, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730 TEL: 909-980-3323 FAX: 909-980-8822
ACDelco, ACDelco Emblem and the ACDelco related graphics are General Motors Trademarks used under license to Mobiletron Electronics Co., Ltd.



